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24

23

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS

HDMI DP

8" PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVI HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ FHD

FREESYNC HDMI VGA

8 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

173,25
usb

183,75
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb



23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 62AEKAT2TK
FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

23.8 LENOVO 62B6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 24'' Bull T10 Flat IPS 180Hz
0.5ms FHD Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8L/01 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

GamePower 24'' Vivid T40 Curved RGB 180Hz
0.5ms FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker
Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oliu Piksel

Garantili)

24 GAMEPOWER MARK M20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSync

23.8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

24 GAMEPOWER GPR24C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
FreeSyn

23.8 LENOVO E24-28 62C7MAT4TK IPS FHD 60HZ
4MS DP

23.8 LENOVO C24-20 62A8KAT1TK FHD VA HDMI
VGA

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

231,00
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

292,95
usb

345,45
usb

782,25
usb

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

141,75
usb

194,25
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb



23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision E24-28 62B6MAR3WL Lenovo 0 252,00
FHD IPS HDMI VGA DP usb




